Tickets are available online at www. kla\)\/uéh|sland org or at Kiawah Island Town Hall 843-768-9166. All events areopen to public but
Kiawah property owners have a 3 day lead time on tickets for Arts Council events. *Cultural Events (in red) have only one release

date.

CHARLESTON JAZZ ORCHESTRA
CELEBRATING LATIN JAZZ

a8 Sunday, August 7, 2016
M 7:30pm - East Beach Conf. Center
Tickets: $15 Adults $10 Children

PIANO BAR SERIES
Wed. Sept. 14 - 5:00-7:00pm
Wed. Sept. 21 - 5:00-7:00pm
Wed. Sept. 28 - 5:00-7:00pm
Sandcastle/No Tlckets Requwed

CALIDORE STRING QUARTET
Sunday, October 16, 2016

4:00pm - Church of our Saviour

Ticket Release: Kiawah 9/27 Public 9/30

CHARLESTON SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA

CHARLESTON
SYMPHONY Saturday, November 5, 2016

ORCHESTRA 5:00pm - East Beach Conf. Center
Ken Lam - Music Directar No Tickets Required

Wednesday, November 9, 2016
7:30pm - East Beach Conf. Center

UNIVERSITY OF S.C. CONCERT CHOIR

Friday, November 18, 2016
7:30pm - Church of our Saviour
Ticket Release: Kiawah 11/1 Public 11/4

T e

BRIA SKONBERG QUINTET
Saturday, December 3, 2016

7:30pm - Seabrook Island House

~ '\ Ticket Release: Kiawah 11/15 Public 11/18

HUMORIST JEANNE ROBERTSON

$10 Ticket Release: Kiawah 9/16 Public 9/21

MORANZ ENTERTAINMENT
KIAWAH CHRISTMAS
SPECIAL

7:30pm - East Beach Conf Center
* Ticket Release: 11/29

QUENTIN BAXTER PRESENTS...
HOUSTON PERSON, SAXOPHONIST
Sunday, January 8, 2017

7:30pm - Turtle Point Clubhouse

$20 Tickets via www.baxtermusic.com
or 843-766-8814 Ticket Release: 12/5

ART FILM SERIES

January 13 - 20 Feet from Stardom
January 27 - Beautiful Losers
3:00pm - Sandcastle

No Tickets Required

: FRED HERSCH TRIO
x’ Wl Saturday, January 14, 2017
- 7:30pm - Seabrook Island House
Ticket Release: Kiawah 12/27 Public 12/30

HELLO POPS: A TRIBUTE TO

LOUIS ARMSTRONG

FEATURING

9By WYCLIFFE GORDON QUINTET
Thursday, January 19, 2017

7:30pm - East Beach Conf. Center

$10 * Ticket Release: 1/5

THE KING'S COUNTERPOINT
Sunday, January 22, 2017

4:00pm - Church of our Saviour
Ticket Release: Kiawah 1/3 Public 1/6

BILL CHARLAP TRIO

g: Wednesday, January 25, 2017

- 7:30pm - East Beach Conf. Center
$10 * Ticket Release: 1/11


http://www.baxtermusic.com

www.kiawahisland.org/special-events

SIMONE PORTER, VIOLINIST
WITH ACCOMPANIST

Sunday, January 29, 2017

4:00pm - Church of our Saviour

Ticket Release: Kiawah 1/10 Public 1/13

%9 SUPERSHOW
Friday, February 3, 2017
7:30pm - East Beach Conf. Center

LB

7:30pm - February 6 & 7 - Broadcast

East Beach Conf. Center
* Ticket Release: 1/23

ART FILM SERIES

3:00pm - Sandcastle
No Tickets Required

MORANZ ENTERTAINMENT
SINATRA'S COME FLY WITH ME
Tuesday, February 14, 2017
’ 7:30 pm - Seabrook Island House

- Ticket Release: Kiawah 1/26 Public 1/31

YOUNG ARTIST CONCERT
Sunday, February 19, 2017

4:00pm - Church of our Saviour

Ticket Release: Kiawah 1/26 Public 1/31

QUENTIN BAXTER PRESENTS...
REGINA CARTER, VIOLINIST
Monday, February 20, 2017

7:30pm - Turtle Point Clubhouse

$20 Tickets via www.baxtermusic.com
or 843-766-8814 * Ticket Release: 12/5

SERAPH BRASS QUINTET
Sunday, February 26, 2017

$2A& 4:00pm - Church of our Saviour

; a-.—.'! Ticket Release: Kiawah 2/7 Public 2/10

SHAI WOSNER, PIANIST
Sunday, March 5, 2017

4:00pm - Church of our Saviour
Ticket Release: Kiawah 2/14 Public 2/17

$10 Ticket Release: Kiawah 1/17 Public 1/20

JUDY CARMICHAEL'S “JAZZ INSPIRED”

7:30pm - February 8 - Judy Carmichael Trio

February 10 - Picasso & Braque Go to the Movies
February 24 - Afternoon of a Faun: Tanaquil Le Clercq
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QUENTIN BAXTER PRESENTS...
ANNIE SELLICK, VOCALIST
Wednesday March 8, 2017

7:30pm - Turtle Point Clubhouse

$20 Tickets via www.baxtermusic.com
or 843-766-8814 * Ticket Release: 12/5

CSO STRINGS & CHARLTON
SINGLETON

Sunday, March 12, 2017

4:00pm - Holy Spirit Catholic Church
Ticket Release: Kiawah 2/21 Public 2/24

COLUMBIA CITY BALLET
PRESENTS SWAN LAKE
Tuesday, March 14, 2017

7:30 pm - East Beach Conf. Center
* Ticket Release: 2/28

PIANO BAR SERIES

Wed. March 15 - 5:00-7:00pm
Wed. March 29 - 5:00-7:00pm
Wed. April 12 - 5:00-7:00pm
Sandcastle /No Tickets Required

WESLA WHITFIELD,

JAZZ VOCALIST

Wednesday, March 22, 2017

7:30pm - Turtle Point Clubhouse
Ticket Release: Kiawah 3/3 Public 3/8

DUO PIANISTS

CARLES & SOFIA

Sunday, March 26, 2017

4:00pm - Church of our Saviour
Ticket Release: Kiawah 3/3 Public 3/8

12TH ANNUAL
BLUES BY THE SEA

Sunday, April 9, 2017
3:00pm - 7:00pm - Freshfields Village
No Tickets Required
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PICCOLO PREVIEW

Sunday, May 7, 2017

4:00pm - Holy Spirit Catholic Church
* Ticket Release: 4/21

PICCOLO COMES TO
KIAWAH
TBD



http://www.baxtermusic.com

http://www.baxtermusic.com


